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Urdu 321
Autumn 2014
Homework Assignments
 (Tentative- please take note of the class announcement and check the class webpage)

Week 3.

1. Monday, Oct. 6:
Read the handout on the subjunctive mood. Write 10 sentences using new vocabulary covered in Units 5 &6. Also, write down the short presentation given last Friday for guftagu and turn in.

1. Tuesday, Oct. 7:
Prepare Naim Unit 7.
Homework 6. Translate into Urdu the 11 sentences using subjunctive on pg. 323 of the handout.

1. Wednesday, Oct. 8:
Prepare Exercises A, B&E from Unit 7.

1. Thursday, Oct. 9:
Unit 7 continues.
Homework 7. Translate into Urdu Ex. D of Unit 6.

1. Friday, Oct. 10:
Conversation about the story of Bahadur Larka: tell in your own words.
Review Sentences on pg. 40-1.
Dictation 3:  From Unit 7


Week 4.

1. Monday, Oct. 13:
Homework 8. Two pages of free writing in Urdu.
Review Sentences on pg. 40-1. Review for Exam.

1. Tuesday, Oct. 14 :
Class Test 1.. On Naim Units 5-7, subjunctive, and tense review.

1. Wednesday, Oct. 15:
Homework: Listen to the song or news clip announced in class and write down whatever you can understand.

1. Thursday, Oct. 16:
Discussion of Unit 7 Ex. D in class.
Homework: TBA.

1. Friday, Oct. 17:
Dictation 4. From Review Sentences.
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